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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Hannah F igueroa2211
Empire

8.850 9.450 9.5009.375 37.175
5 2T 3 1 1 

1 

S ofia  Kle in2208
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.125 9.550 9.4508.625 36.750
3 1 12 2 2 

2 

Gabr ie lla  Donovan2202
F lips

9.275 9.450 9.0758.825 36.625
1 2T 10 7T 3 

3 

Rache l Jones2205
Texas Best

8.775 9.425 8.9509.400 36.550
6 4 2 13 4 

4 

Lo la  W estover2206
W CC

8.475 9.275 9.0259.475 36.250
14 6 1 9T 5T

5T

Koii S cruggs2209
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.1508.850 36.250
4 7 9 5 5T

5T

Norah Fe ldm an2210
Golden Grip

8.625 9.325 9.0259.150 36.125
11 5 4 9T 7 

7 

M eghan Darr2203
Elevate

8.650 8.875 9.2759.125 35.925
9T 14 5 3 8 

8 

Em ily C leve land2204
Texas Best

8.725 9.000 9.0758.950 35.750
7 13 8 7T 9 

9 

Ikshu S handilya2207
Katy  Kips02

8.300 9.225 9.1259.050 35.700
16 8T 6 6 10 

10 

Audrey Pe ttigrew2212
Empire

8.650 8.700 9.0009.000 35.350
9T 15T 7 11T 11 

11 

Ka tie  S ahl2215
Mox ie  Gymnastics

8.700 9.125 9.0007.950 34.775
8 12 15 11T 12 

12 

Vanessa  M edina2217
Showcase Gym

9.175 9.225 9.2256.900 34.525
2 8T 16 4 13 

13 

M ackenz i Cox2201
TEG

8.425 9.200 8.7008.050 34.375
15 10T 14 15 14T

14T

Kae lynn M artinez2213
J ischke Gymnastics

8.575 8.575 8.5008.725 34.375
12 17 11 16T 14T

14T

A r ianna  T orres2214
J ischke Gymnastics

8.050 8.700 8.5008.250 33.500
17 15T 13 16T 16 

16 

S am antha  Gibson2216
AA  Gym

8.500 9.200 8.9256.750 33.375
13 10T 17 14 17 

17 
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